
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00350

10/18/2
022

BAHNMAIER, NIALL 
STEVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAHNMAIER, NIALL STEVEN

CARRYING FIREARM WHILE 
UNDER THE INFLUENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01670

10/18/2
022

CASTILLO-GARCIA, 
VICTOR 
ABRAHAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASTILLO-GARCIA, VICTOR 
ABRAHAM

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01671

10/18/2
022

CASTILLO-GARCIA, 
VICTOR 
ABRAHAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASTILLO-GARCIA, VICTOR 
ABRAHAM

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00352

10/18/2
022

CLARY, KELSEY 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLARY, KELSEY RENEE

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00526

10/18/2
022

GONZALES, STARLA 
RAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GONZALES, STARLA RAE

POSSESS CONTRABAND BY AN 
INMATE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00351

10/18/2
022

LEAMING, AMY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEAMING, AMY LEE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00154

10/18/2
022

MAPLE, ANNALISA Plaintiff
MAPLE, ANNALISA vs. MAPLE, 
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00154

10/18/2
022

MAPLE, CHRISTOPHER 
SCOTT Defendant

MAPLE, ANNALISA vs. MAPLE, 
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00525

10/18/2
022

MCENTIRE, CASSIDY 
JEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCENTIRE, CASSIDY JEAN

FELONY VALUE-FALSE PRETENSE/
BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00205

10/18/2
022

OWENS, DALTON 
WAYNE Person 1

OWENS, DALTON WAYNE and 
SETTLE, KAILEI DENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00776

10/18/2
022

PAYTON, COTY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
PAYTON, COTY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00776

10/18/2
022

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
PAYTON, COTY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00205

10/18/2
022

SETTLE, KAILEI 
DENEE Person 2

OWENS, DALTON WAYNE and 
SETTLE, KAILEI DENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00125

10/18/2
022

SNYDER, KYLE Defendant
WHITSON, ROBYN M. vs. 
SNYDER, KYLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00125

10/18/2
022

WHITSON, ROBYN 
M. Plaintiff

WHITSON, ROBYN M. vs. 
SNYDER, KYLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200776
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200776
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200776
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200776
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200525
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200525
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200154
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200154
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200154
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200154
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200526
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200526
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200352
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200352
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201671
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201671
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201670
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201670
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200350
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

