Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2022-	10/18/2	BAHNMAIER, NIALL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CARRYING FIREARM WHILE
(Newkirk)	00350	022	STEVEN <b>Defendant</b>	BAHNMAIER, NIALL STEVEN	UNDER THE INFLUENCE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01670	10/18/2 022	CASTILLO-GARCIA, VICTOR ABRAHAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASTILLO-GARCIA, VICTOR ABRAHAM	POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01671	10/18/2 022	CASTILLO-GARCIA, VICTOR ABRAHAM <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASTILLO-GARCIA, VICTOR ABRAHAM	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	CM-2022-	10/18/2	CLARY, KELSEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
(Newkirk)	00352	022	RENEE Defendant	CLARY, KELSEY RENEE	
Kay	CF-2022-	10/18/2	GONZALES, STARLA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CONTRABAND BY AN
(Newkirk)	00526	022	RAE Defendant	GONZALES, STARLA RAE	INMATE (FEL)
Kay	CM-2022-	10/18/2	LEAMING, AMY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CDS
(Newkirk)	00351	022	LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	LEAMING, AMY LEE	(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	FD-2022-	10/18/2	MAPLE, ANNALISA Plaintiff	MAPLE, ANNALISA vs. MAPLE,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00154	022		CHRISTOPHER SCOTT	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	10/18/2	MAPLE, CHRISTOPHER	MAPLE, ANNALISA vs. MAPLE,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00154	022	SCOTT Defendant	CHRISTOPHER SCOTT	MARRIAGE
Kay	CF-2022-	10/18/2	MCENTIRE, CASSIDY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FELONY VALUE-FALSE PRETENSE/
(Newkirk)	00525	022	JEAN <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	MCENTIRE, CASSIDY JEAN	BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)
Kay	ML-2022-	10/18/2	OWENS, DALTON	OWENS, DALTON WAYNE and SETTLE, KAILEI DENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00205	022	WAYNE <mark>Person 1</mark>		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00776	10/18/2 022	PAYTON, COTY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAYTON, COTY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00776	10/18/2 022	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAYTON, COTY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2022-	10/18/2	SETTLE, KAILEI	OWENS, DALTON WAYNE and SETTLE, KAILEI DENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00205	022	DENEE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00125	10/18/2 022	SNYDER, KYLE Defendant	WHITSON, ROBYN M. vs. SNYDER, KYLE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2022-	10/18/2	WHITSON, ROBYN	WHITSON, ROBYN M. vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00125	022	M. Plaintiff	SNYDER, KYLE	